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 Thermometers  Infrared and Digital Thermometers

 Special Purpose Thermometers

 H-B Instrument™ Durac™ Plus™ Precis…   13201567 

H-B Instrument™ 
Durac™ Plus™ 
Precision 
Verification 
Thermometers 

To verify sample temperatures in 

freezers, refrigerators, incubators 

and ovens. 

Manufacturer: H-B Instrument 

Company  B606001000RMD 

 View all options for this product

13-201-567

Catalog No.

$45.20 / Each 

Description & Specifications

Specifications

Bottle Fill

Glass Beads

Bottle Size

30mL

Certifications/Compliance

ISO/IEC 17025:2005, A2LA, 
NIST, DAkkS

Blue liquid fill on white backed glass makes it easier to confirm 

temperature in freezers, refrigerators, incubators.

Applications:

Ideal for chemical industry, petrochemistry, pharmaceutical, 

medical, cosmetic, producers of chemicals, university, dairies, 

breweries, distillers, beer cellars, refrigeration house, hot houses, 

scientific institutes, blood banks, 

refrigeration/freezer/incubator/oven equipment producers and 

producers of

Fisher Scientific Fisher HealthCare Fisher Science Education 

Customer Service +1 800-766-7000

laboratory equipment.
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For Use With (Application)

Incubator

Includes

Multilanguage instructions, 
statement of accuracy 
indicating accuracy traceable 
to NIST

Length (English) Overall

5.3 in.

Length (Metric) Overall

135mm

Temperature Range (Metric)

15° to 50°C

Thermometer Fill

Blue Organic

Product Type

Precision Verification 
Thermometer
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https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/drierite-absorbents-w-a-hammond-
6/075783b?searchHijack=true&searchTerm=075783B&typeAheadCat=fisherCatNum 

W.A. Hammond 
Drierite&trade Indicating 

Absorbents 

Efficient desiccant giving constant visual indication of the 

progress of absorption and exhaustion. W A Hammond 

Drierite™ Drying Dessicants dries organic liquids to low ppm 

levels and is commonly used in desiccators, desiccator 

cabinets, in-line air and gas dryers.  

Manufacturer: W.A. Hammond Drierite&trade 23005  
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Fisherbrand™ Reusable 
Glass Narrow-Mouth 
Erlenmeyer Flasks  

Long, tapered outside countour minimizes chipping  

Specifications 

Material Borosilicate Glass 

Capacity (Metric) 4000mL 

Diameter (English) Outer 8.18 in. 

Diameter (Metric) Outer 20.8cm 

Disposable No 

Graduation Range 1000 to 4000mL 

Graduation (Metric) 250mL 

Height (English) 13.97 in. 

Height (Metric) 35.5cm 

No. of Positions 1.0 

Mouth Style Narrow 

Stopper Material Rubber 

Stopper Number 10 

Top Style Heavy duty tooled with capacity scale 

Writing Surface Matte finish Ceramic Enamel marking 
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Fisher Scientific™ Traceable™ Three-Line Alarm Timer 

 

Perfect unit to dedicate to a group of repetitive tests. Fisher Scientific™ Traceable™ Three-Line 

Alarm Timer is a user-friendly timer that displays three different countdown/alarm times 

simultaneously. Three unique channels may be started individually or concurrently and 

programmed to count down from 99 hours, 59 minutes, 59 seconds to 1 second. When zero is 

reached, an alarm sounds, TIME's UP is displayed, and the timer begins counting up. 

 Memories return the display to the previously programmed time 

 May also be used as three stopwatches or in any combination of up/down timing 

 Display has a time-of-day clock 

 Quartz-crystal timing accuracy is 0.01% 

 Digits are 3/8 in. high 

 Chemical-resistant ABS plastic case size: 2 x 3.25 x 0.5 in. 

 Weight: 3 oz. 

Certifications 

To assure accuracy, an individually serial-numbered Traceable™ Certificate is provided from 

our ISO/IEC 17025 calibration lab accredited by A2LA. It includes traceability to standards 

provided by NIST 
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Thermo Scientific™ Precision™ General 

Purpose Baths  

Support a wide range of applications with general 

purpose water baths, designed to maintain 

temperature from ambient to 100°C. High-

performance baths range from 2L to 28L.  

Manufacturer: Thermo Scientific™ TSGP05  

Catalog No. TSGP05  

Specifications 

Temperature Range (Metric) Amb. to 100°C 

Heating Capacity 300W 

Bath Volume 5L (1.3 GAL) 

Cabinet Material Epoxy Powder Coated Cold Rolled Steel 

Chamber Material 304 Stainless Steel 

Model Precision GP 05 

Temperature Presets 4 

Temperature Uniformity ±0.2 °C 

Amperage 2.2-2.7 / 1.0-1.3 (120V/230V) 

Description 5L General Purpose Water Bath 

Certifications/Compliance UL, CE 

Dimensions (L x W x H) Exterior 9.7 x 14 x 9.1 in. (246 x 355 x 232mm) 

Electrical Requirements Global Voltage 100-115V/200-230V, 50/60Hz 
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Controller Type Digital 

Display Monochrome LCD 

Includes Clear Polycarbonate Gable Cover, Diffuser Tray, and Rubber Duck 

Temperature Stability ±0.1 °C 

Description 

Support a wide range of applications with Thermo Scientific™ Precision™ general purpose 

water baths, designed to maintain water temperature from ambient to 100°C. These rugged, high-

performance baths range from 2L to 28L, including shallow models. Over-temperature safety 

circuitry is designed to prevent thermal runaway, while new auto-on and auto-off timers allow 

you to optimize operation schedules. Benefit from outstanding chemical and corrosion resistance 

with epoxy powder-coated exterior, easily clean the chamber with its seamless stainless steel 

interior. 

 Free up valuable bench space with smaller footprint, compared to previous models 

 Advanced microprocessor controller is designed for extended functionality  

 Protect your work with audible alarms 

 Conveniently save commonly used settings with four temperature presets 

 Simple to operate and monitor with icon-based graphical display 

 Enhanced hinge design supports open lid configuration and easy lid removal 

 Help prevent bath damage and overheating with low-fluid protection 

 Simplify operation with quick disconnect drain on 10, 20, and 28L and dual models 
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https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/precision-general-purpose-water-baths-2/tsgp05?searchHijack=true&searchTerm=TSGP05&searchType=RAPID


Non JA Item 26 - salient chars is that it is a variable speed tabletop centrifuge, often reffered to 
as a microfuge, it handles 6-8 microcentrifuge tubes, prefer versions that can handle 0.65 ml 
tubes but 1.5-1.7 ml tube is required, has closing lid for safe operation, perfer versions with tube 
adaptors for flexibility 

Fisherbrand™ Standard Mini Centrifuge  
Achieve fast speed in minimal space. Fisherbrand™ Mini Centrifuge is ideal for quick spin 
downs, micro-filter cell separations, PCR* and HPLC samples. It is compact and easy to use and 
comes as standard with a host of accessories, including two rotors, O rings and interchangeable 
plugs. 

 
 
 

• Description 
• Specifications 
• Documents  

Description  
Specifications  
Capacity Rotor 1: 6 x 1.5/2mL tubes (adapters for 0.5mL 

and 0.2ml tubes)  
Rotor 2: 2 places for 8 x 0.2mL strips or 16 sing
le tubes 

Max. RCF 2000 x G 
Voltage 110/120V 
Width (Metric) Exterior 128mm 
Rotor Yes 
Electrical Requirements 110/120VAC 50/60HZ 
Rotor Included Yes 
Max. Speed 6000rpm 
Refrigerated No 
Width (English) Exterior 5.03 in. 
Includes Two rotors, tube rack, storage case, O-rings, tub

e adapters and low voltage, double insulated po
wer adapter with four interchangeable plugs 

Dimensions (L x W x H) Exterior 153 x 128 x 104mm 

https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/fisherbrand-standard-mini-centrifuge/12006901?searchHijack=true&searchTerm=12006901&searchType=RAPID&matchedCatNo=12006901#tab1
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/fisherbrand-standard-mini-centrifuge/12006901?searchHijack=true&searchTerm=12006901&searchType=RAPID&matchedCatNo=12006901#tab2
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/fisherbrand-standard-mini-centrifuge/12006901?searchHijack=true&searchTerm=12006901&searchType=RAPID&matchedCatNo=12006901#tab12
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/fisherbrand-standard-mini-centrifuge/12006901?searchHijack=true&searchTerm=12006901&searchType=RAPID&matchedCatNo=12006901#tab1
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/fisherbrand-standard-mini-centrifuge/12006901?searchHijack=true&searchTerm=12006901&searchType=RAPID&matchedCatNo=12006901#tab2


Maximum Force Range 2000xg 
 



 
 

Thermo Scientific™ Precision™ General Purpose Baths  

Support a wide range of applications with general purpose water baths, designed to maintain 

temperature from ambient to 100°C. High-performance baths range from 2L to 28L.  

Manufacturer: Thermo Scientific™ TSGP15D  

Specifications 

Temperature Range (Metric) Amb. to 100°C 

Heating Capacity 1100W 

Bath Volume 15L (4.0 GAL) 

Cabinet Material Epoxy Powder Coated Cold Rolled Steel 

Chamber Material 304 Stainless Steel 

Model Precision GP 15D 

Temperature Presets 4 

Temperature Uniformity ±0.2 °C 

Amperage 8.2-9.7 / 3.8-4.7 (120V/230V) 

Description 5L & 10L Dual General Purpose Water Bath 

Certifications/Compliance UL, CE 

Dimensions (L x W x H) 

Exterior 

15.4 x 23.1 x 9.2 in. (392 x 587 x 233mm) 

Electrical Requirements Global Voltage 100-115V/200-230V, 50/60Hz 

Controller Type Digital 

Display Monochrome LCD 

Includes 2 Clear Polycarbonate Gable Covers, 2 Diffuser Trays, 

and Rubber Duck 

Temperature Stability ±0.1 °C 
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Non JA Item 28 - salient chars requirements are that it match the dimensions, elevation above the 
ground, have castors and accommodate the weight bearing of a double-stacked Hercell 160i on top 
of it. Castors must be lockable to prevent unwanted rolling. 

 
Accessories for Thermo Scientific™ 
Heracell™ VIOS 160i/Thermo Scientific™ 
Forma™ Steri-Cycle™ i160 Incubators   
Replacement filter and stands 

Manufacturer:  Thermo Scientific 50145394  

 

• Specifications 
• Documents  

Specifications  
For Use With (Equipment) Thermo Scientific Heracell VIOS 160i AND Th

ermo Scientific Forma Steri-Cycle i160 Incubat
ors 

 

https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/accessories-thermo-scientific-heracell-vios-160i-thermo-scientific-forma-steri-cycle-i160-incubators-8/13998147?keyword=true#tab2
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/accessories-thermo-scientific-heracell-vios-160i-thermo-scientific-forma-steri-cycle-i160-incubators-8/13998147?keyword=true#tab12
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/accessories-thermo-scientific-heracell-vios-160i-thermo-scientific-forma-steri-cycle-i160-incubators-8/13998147?keyword=true#tab2


ML-T Precision Balances
Small in Size, Big on Features 

Whether you work in a busy laboratory, or out on the 
factory floor, space is always at a premium. With the 
smallest-in-class footprint and larger-than-average 
weighing pan, ML balances give you the room you 
need to carry out your daily tasks efficiently.

Their compact size and battery operation makes it 
easy to take your ML balance to where you need to 
weigh – ideal for stocktaking or fieldwork. And when 
you’ve finished your weighing tasks, ML balances are 
easy to clean and take care of too.

Proven weighing cell 
Our renowned MonoBloc weighing cell, 
with FACT automatic internal adjustment, 
delivers consistently reliable results. 
Built-in overload protection ensures a 
long balance lifetime.

Compact and convenient
The compact design makes the most of 
your workspace, giving you the extra 
space you need to have all your 
equipment and samples conveniently 
nearby – especially handy when you 
have bulky samples or large containers 

Intuitive operation
The large 4.5” color TFT touchscreen  
with clear icons and intuitive guidance 
enables users to operate quickly even 
while wearing cloth or rubber gloves. 
Multilingual text and graphics walk  
you through every step of weighing 
procedures.

Efficient weighing-in guide
The weighing-in guide at the top of the 
display helps the operator dose to target. 
The green screen indicates at a glance 
that the weighing result lies within the 
process tolerances.  

Big Features Go Compact
Worry-free Weighing

M
L-T

 P
re

ci
si

on
 M1211A 



ML-T Precision Balances

Technical Specifications ML203T ML303T ML503T ML802T ML1602T ML3002T ML4002T ML6002T ML3001T ML6001T

Limit values 1 mg 0.01-0.1 g   

Maximum capacity 220 g 320 g 520 g 820 g 1620 g 3200 g 4200 g 6200 g 3200 g 6200 g

Readability 1 mg 1 mg 1 mg 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 0.1 g

Repeatability  
(at nominal load)

1 mg 1 mg 1 mg 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 0.1 g

Linearity deviation (test load)
0.002 g 
(50 g)

2 mg (50 
g )

0.002 g 
(100 g)

0.02 g
(200 g)

0.02 g
(400 g)

0.02 g
(500 g)

0.02 g
(1000 g)

0.02 g
(1000 g)

0.2 g
(500 g)

0.2 g
(1000 g)

Typical values
Repeatability, typical (sd) 0.7 mg 0.7 mg 0.7 mg 0.007 g 0.007 g 0.007 g 0.007 g 0.007 g 0.07 g 0.07 g

Linearity, typical 0.6 mg 0.6 mg 0.6 mg 0.006 g 0.006 g 0.006 g 0.006 g 0.006 g 0.06 g 0.06 g

Eccentricity deviation  
(test load)1

1.5 mg 
(100 g)

1.5 mg 
(100 g)

1.5 mg 
(200 g)

0.01 g
(500 g)

0.01 g
(500 g)

0.015 g
(1000 g)

0.015 g
(2000 g)

0.015 g
(2000 g)

0.1 g
(1000 g)

0.1 g
(1000 g)

Sensitivity offset (test weight)
2 mg  
(200 g)

3 mg  
(300 g)

3.5 mg 
(500 g)

0.009 g
(800 g)

0.018 g
(1600 g)

0.018 g
(3000 g)

0.024 g
(4000 g)

0.036 g
(6000 g)

0.09 g
(3000 g)

0.18 g
(6000 g)

Minimum sample weight  
(acc. to USP)

1400 mg 1400 mg 1400 mg 14 g 14 g 14 g 14 g 14 g 120 g 120 g

Minimum sample weight 
(U=1%, k=2)

140 mg 140 mg 140 mg 1.4 g 1.4 g 1.4 g 1.4 g 1.4 g 12 g 12 g

Settling Time 1.5 s 1.5 s 1.5 s 1.5 s 1.5 s 1.5 s 1.5 s 1.5 s 1 s 1 s

Dimensions     

Weighing pan dimensions 120 (Ø) 120 (Ø) 120 (Ø) 170 X 190 170 X 190 170 X 190 170 X 190 170 X 190 170 X 190 170 X 190

For more informationFor more informationwww.mt.com/GWP

GWP®

 Good Weighing Practice™

Mettler-Toledo AG 
Laboratory Weighing 
CH-8606 Greifensee, Switzerland 
Tel. +41 44 944 22 11 
Fax +41 44 944 30 60 

Subject to technical changes 
© 05/2015 Mettler-Toledo AG 
30258572
Global MarCom Switzerland / MC

www.mt.com/mlt-precision

Features
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MonoBloc weighing cell

Overload protection 

FACT internal adjustment 
with advanced test features

MinWeigh warning function

Metal bottom housing
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Large 4.5” color TFT touch-
screen

LevelControl function

Statistical data analysis

Easy cleaning thanks to  
QuickLock
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Sample ID input

Passcode protection
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3 interfaces - USB device, 
USB host and RS232

Bluetooth option

PC direct for easy data 
transfer

Accessories

For routine testing adjustment  
of balances, with guaranteed 
traceability.

Weights and CarePacs®

Wirelessly sends data between 
the balance and a PC, tablet or 
printer. No additional software 
needed.

Bluetooth adaptors

Single-use, antistatic funnels en-
able safe and fast weighing-in of 
powders. Simply weigh, transfer 
and rinse.

SmartPrepTM

Fast, high quality printouts on  
paper, self-adhesive labels and 
continuous self-adhesive paper 
(including barcodes).

P-5x thermal printers

For further information on  
acces sories, please visit 
www.mt.com/lab-accessories

1) According to OIML R76; 
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Non JA Item 30 - THIS IS THE METLER TOLEDO BALANCE STARTER KIT includes install, 
calibration, training on care, use and maintenance  
 
METTLER TOLEDO StarterPac Installation  
A professionally executed installation and qualification is essential in achieving the best results 
from any instrument. METTLER TOLEDO services provide the peace of mind that your 
instrument is performing perfectly from the beginning. 

Manufacturer:  METTLER TOLEDO B39990001  

Exact match for part number 1909400  
 
 
 

• Description 
• Specifications 
• Documents  

Description  
Specifications  
Product Type Equipment Installation 
Description Designed for professional product installations a

nd solid user familiarization in low or unregulat
ed environments. 

For Use With (Application) Recommended for following industries: Acade
mia, Trade, Government, Waste Water, Chemic
al, Polyme 

 

https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/starterpac-installation/01909400?crossRef=1909400#tab1
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/starterpac-installation/01909400?crossRef=1909400#tab2
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/starterpac-installation/01909400?crossRef=1909400#tab12
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/starterpac-installation/01909400?crossRef=1909400#tab1
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/starterpac-installation/01909400?crossRef=1909400#tab2
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